PATTERN CLASSES

SPTHC Tribute To Charlie Margarita

.APHA ASH6 Amateur Showmanship

AMERICAN Show: 45 g Over
P A I N T Circle Class: Showmanship, Horsemanship, Equitation Date: 11/17/20
HORSE Circle Division: Novice Youth, Novice Amateur, Youth13<, Youth18<, Amateur 19>, Masters 45>, Judge: i i1 Mike
ASSOCIATION Wall/Trot Youth 5-10, Walk/Trot Youth 11-18, Walk/Trot Amateur, SPEB Signature: 7
1114 “Loret=
o TWT/S,//B’/V’/éet/up/rnsp 1y/ =
oP
MANEUVER 1 2 3 4 5 [ 7 8 9 10 F&E | Score P Comments
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
+3 74
1 113 SCORE 0 0 0 +Y2 +%2 0 0 0
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
+4 | 78"
2 170 SCORE | +1/ +1 +Yo +V2 +Y2 +Y2 +V> +V>
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
+4 | 81
3 1101 | SCORE | +14 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1 +1
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY 3 3 3
+3 62
4 ]102 | SCORE | o 0 0 -1 Y 0 0 Yo
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
SCORE
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
SCORE
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
SCORE
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
SCORE
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
SCORE
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
SCORE
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
SCORE
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
SCORE
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
SCORE
DRAW | EXHB #] PENALTY
SCORE
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
SCORE

SCORES: +3 Excellent:+2 Very Good: +1 Good: 0 Correct:-1 Poor:-2 Very Poor:-3 Extremelv Poor

F&E: D to 5 with Dto 2 Averaee. 3 Good. 4 Verv Good. 5 Excellent




PATTERN CLASSES

SPTHC Tribute To Charlie Margarita

.APHA ASH6 Amateur Showmanship

AMERICAN Show: 45 g Over
P A I N T Circle Class: Showmanship, Horsemanship, Equitation Date: 11/17/20
HORSE Circle Division: Novice Youth, Novice Amateur, Youth13<, Youth18<, Amateur 19>, Masters 45>, Judge:p i . David |
ASSOCIATION Wall/Trot Youth 5-10, Walk/Trot Youth 11-18, Walk/Trot Amateur, SPEB Signature: 7
o TWT/SA%B//V/et/UD/rnSp 1y/
oP
MANEUVER 1 2 3 4 5 [ 7 8 9 10 F&E | Score P Comments
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY 1 79
1 113 SCORE 0 0 +V5 +V% -Ya +%s 0 0
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
+1 | 77"
2 170 | SCORE | +V; +Y5 + +1 +1 +1 +1 +1
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
+1 | 73
3 1101 | SCORE | o 0 +% | +% 0 +1 +1% 0
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
+1 69
4 ]102 | SCORE | o 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 0
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
SCORE
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
SCORE
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
SCORE
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
SCORE
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
SCORE
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
SCORE
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
SCORE
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
SCORE
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
SCORE
DRAW | EXHB #] PENALTY
SCORE
DRAW | EXHB #| PENALTY
SCORE

SCORES: +3 Excellent:+2 Very Good: +1 Good: 0 Correct:-1 Poor:-2 Very Poor:-3 Extremelv Poor

F&E: D to 5 with Dto 2 Averaee. 3 Good. 4 Verv Good. 5 Excellent



AMERICAN
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ATION
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Circle Class: Showmanship, Horsemanship, Equitation

PATTERN CLASSES

SPTHC Tribute To Charlie Margarita

Sho

.APHA ASH6 Amateur Showmanship
45 & Over

Date:

11/17/20

Circle Division: Novice Youth, Novice Amateur, Youth 13<, Youth 18<, Amateur 19>, Masters 45>, JUdBe:~1 i 0 Moare: Cindy
T Y

2

Wall/Trot Youth 5-10, Walk/Trot Youth 11-18, Walk/Trot Amateur,

R A e i

3

3

5

6

7

9

5FB

10

Signature:

FBE

Score

oP
Score

Comments

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

+2

113

SCORE

-1

-1

70

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

170

SCORE

+2

+1

+1

+2

+1

+1

+3

80

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

101

SCORE

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+1

+3

76

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

102

SCORE

+1

48

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

SCORES: +3 Excellent:+2 Very Good: +1 Good: 0 Correct:-1 Poor:-2 Very Poor:-3 Extremelv Poor

F&E: D to 5 with Dto 2 Averaee. 3 Good. 4 Verv Good. 5 Excellent
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Circle Class: Showmanship, Horsemanship, Equitation

PATTERN CLASSES

SPTHC Tribute To Charlie Margarita

Sho

.APHA ASH6 Amateur Showmanship
45 & Over

Date:

11/17/20

Circle Division: Novice Youth, MNovice Amateur, Youth 13<, Youth 18<, Amateur 19>, Masters 45>, J“dSE:Wrinhf' Daren
Ty

Signature;
e —

2

Wall/Trot Youth 5-10, Walk/Trot Youth 11-18, Walk/Trot Amateur,

R A e i

3

3

5

6

7

9

5FB

10

FBE

Score

oP
Score

Comments

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

113

SCORE

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

+Y2

+3

75

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

170

SCORE

+

+2

+V2

+1

+1

+1Y,

+1

+1

+3%

80%2

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

101

SCORE

+

+%

+1/

+%

+1

+1

+3

717

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

3.10

102

SCORE

-1%

+2

43%

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

DRAW

EXHB #

PENALTY

SCORE

SCORES: +3 Excellent:+2 Very Good: +1 Good: 0 Correct:-1 Poor:-2 Very Poor:-3 Extremelv Poor

F&E: D to 5 with Dto 2 Averaee. 3 Good. 4 Verv Good. 5 Excellent



